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Tideway East; Costain, VINCI Construction Grands Projets & Bachy Soletanche JV (CVB) 
Pipeline of opportunities by package to be posted on CompeteFor 

 

Jan-2021 
 
Feb-2021 
 

 
Mar-2021 

 
Q2-2021 

 
Q3-2021 

 
Q4-2021 

Q3   Shotcrete – KEMPF Ventilation & air treatment   

    Valves  

    Architectural metalwork 
 

 

    Electrical power for LV boards 
 

 

 
   Dampers - pressure relief, air, fire 

and replacement 
 

 

    Vortex safety grilles 
 

 

 
 

   Fire detection  

    Security Systems 
 

 

 
 

   CCTV  

 
 

   External Lighting  
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Tideway Central; Ferrovial Agroman & Laing O’Rourke JV (FLO)  
Pipeline of opportunities by package to be posted on CompeteFor 
 
 

Jan-2021 
 
Feb-2021 
 

 
Mar-2021 

 
Q2-2021 

 
Q3-2021 

 
Q4-2021 

 
 Temporary Propping in chamber 

– HEAPS 
 

M&E Pumps 
 

Ventilation & air treatment  Glazed Bricks, Supply & Install – 
CHEEF 
 

 
  Architectural & Landscaping  

Electrical Installation 
 

Valves  

 
  Final Permanent Connections – 

HEAPS 
 

  

 
  Depot Building Piling & Obstruction 

Removal – CREWD 
 

  

      
2022      
 
Depot Building Construction – 
CREWD 
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       Tideway West; BAM Nuttall, Morgan Sindall & Balfour Beatty JV (BMB) 
       Pipeline of opportunities by package to be posted on CompeteFor 

     

 

Jan-2021 
 
Feb-2021 
 

 
Mar-2021 

 
Q2-2021 

 
Q3-2021 

 
Q4-2021 

Demolition Works – Hammersmith 
 

Fencing (Permanent) – 
Hammersmith 
 

 MEICA Mechanical Elements - 
remaining sites 
 

Instrumentation & Monitoring (All 
Sites) 
 

 

    Coping Stones – Putney 
 

 

      

2022 2023     
 
 

Slipforming - Carnwath Road     

 
 

Asset Protection & Sewer Lining 
(Acton) 
 

    

 
Shaft Internals – Carnwath 
Road 
 

    

      
 


