

Tideway East; Costain, VINCI Construction Grands Projets & Bachy Soletanche JV (CVB) Pipeline of opportunities by package to be posted on CompeteFor

Jan-2021	Feb-2021	Mar-2021	Q2-2021	Q3-2021	Q4-2021
			Shotcrete – KEMPF	Ventilation & air treatment	
				Valves	
				Architectural metalwork	
				Electrical power for LV boards	
				Dampers - pressure relief, air, fire and replacement	
				Vortex safety grilles	
				Fire detection	
				Security Systems	
				CCTV	
				External Lighting	



Tideway Central; Ferrovial Agroman & Laing O'Rourke JV (FLO) Pipeline of opportunities by package to be posted on CompeteFor

Jan-2021	Feb-2021	Mar-2021	Q2-2021	Q3-2021	Q4-2021
		Temporary Propping in chamber – HEAPS	M&E Pumps	Ventilation & air treatment	Glazed Bricks, Supply & Install – CHEEF
			Architectural & Landscaping Electrical Installation	Valves	
			Final Permanent Connections – HEAPS		
			Depot Building Piling & Obstruction Removal – CREWD		
2022					
Depot Building Construction – CREWD					



Tideway West; BAM Nuttall, Morgan Sindall & Balfour Beatty JV (BMB) Pipeline of opportunities by package to be posted on CompeteFor

Jan-2021	Feb-2021	Mar-2021	Q2-2021	Q3-2021	Q4-2021
Demolition Works – Hammersmith	Fencing (Permanent) – Hammersmith		MEICA Mechanical Elements - remaining sites	Instrumentation & Monitoring (All Sites)	
				Coping Stones – Putney	
2022	2023				
	Slipforming - Carnwath Road				
	Asset Protection & Sewer Lining (Acton)				
	Shaft Internals – Carnwath Road				